SAFE ASPIRATION OF LIQUIDS
Safe and Contamination–Free
Adaptable
Convenient
Motorized Vacuum
Unit for Quick and
Easy Aspiration of
Liquid Waste

the adapters and the hand operator to help your workspace remain
clean and organized.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
SAFE ASPIRATION STATION
Safe Aspiration Station, EU Plug F110744
Safe Aspiration Station, US Plug F110745
Safe Aspiration Station, UK Plug F110746
Safe Aspiration Station, AU Plug F110747
Safe Aspiration Station, JP Plug F110748
Safe Aspiration Station, CN Plug F110749
SAFE ASPIRATION KIT
Safe Aspiration Kit F110750
SAFE ASPIRATION STATION
Dimensions
(W x D x H)
53 x 18 x 32 cm